National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
nl (/NIRFIndia/Home)

_—

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-22470 ‘ Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: St. Stephen s College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 201415 2013-14 20
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 410 410 410 - -- -—-
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 75 75

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs = Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all Students = Students (Including = (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
years) male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement = reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG 3 591 658 1249 381 868 0 158 155 8 47 97
Years
Program
(s)]
PG [2 52 54 106 50 56 0 10 7 0 7 3
Years
Program

(1

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of
Year students intake in the = students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time ~ students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selecte
year the year placed Studie
(2013-14) 410 396 (2015-16) 367 92 550000 (Five Lakh Fifty 103
Thousand)
(2014-15) 410 401 (2016-17) 354 66 750000 (Seven Lakh Fifty 105
Thousand)

(2015-16) 410 432 (2017-18) 371 70 600000 ( Six Lakhs) 85



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2014-15) 75 60 (2015-16) 57

(2015-16) 75 52 (2016-17) 46

(2016-17) 75 52 (2017-18) 47

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

1565025 (Fifteen Lakh Sixty Five Th
ousand Twenty Five)

1591474 (Fifteen Lakh Ninety One
Thousand Four Hundred Seventy F
our)

166728 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousa
nd Seven Hundred Twenty Eight)

161258046 (Sixteen Crore Twelve L
akh Fifty Eight Thousand Forty Six)

15615569 (One Crore Fifty Six Lakh
Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Six
ty Nine)

216207 (Two Lakh Sixteen Thousa
nd Two Hundred Seven)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of s

students graduates (AmountinRs.)  selectec

placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 8
0 0 (Zero) 6
0 0 (Zero) 7

2016-17 201t

Utilised Amount Utilised #

607239 (Six Lakh Seven Thousand
Two Hundred Thirty Nine)

73585 (Seventy Three Thousand Fi
ve Hundred Eighty Five)

1757109 (Seventeen Lakh Fifty Sev
enThousand One Hundred Nine)

154735630 (Fifteen Crore Forty Se
ven Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six
Hundred Thirty)

18034488 (One Crore Eighty Lakh
Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundre
d Eighty Eight)

0 (Zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

619058 (Six Lakh P
nd Fifty Eight)

69960 (Sixty Nine
Hundred Sixty)

1262237 (Twelve L
housand Two Hun
n)

142641444 (Fourte
y Six Lakh Forty O1
ur Hundred Forty

17204945 (One Cr
Lakh Four Thousa
d Forty Five)

0 (Zero)

Yes, more than 60'
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 60'
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previs

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

Quialification

Experience (In

Months) Last Year

Is Associated

Currently working
with institution?

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Vibha Sharma

Aditi Gupta

Archana Chopra

Manisha Agarwal

Anurag Malhotra

P Jacob Cherian

Chinkhanlun Guite

Sabina Kazmi

Jaideep Pandey

Malay Neerav

Shamim Ahmed

Jyotirmoy Maity

Silika Mohapatra

Sonali Batra

Poonam Kalra

Chandra Bhushan

Jha

Harish Kumar Yadav

Sangeeta Luthra

Sharma

Ann Susan Aleyas

M S Frank

Satish Kumar

Pia David

Radha Mohan

Sunita Prasher

Abhishek Singh

Sanjay Kumar

48

32

55

28

55

59

37

32

24

56

46

38

31

39

45

48

38

57

25

64

43

32

52

57

)

54

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

276

59

372

24

232

312

38

24

19

384

132

40

72

84

275

288

120

346

22

151

252

405

132

252

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-07-
1995

20-07-
2017

13-07-
1987

21-07-
2016

15-07-
1999

01-07-
1992

13-05-
2015

25-07-
2016

10-01-
2017

04-08-
1986

01-08-
2007

21-07-
2016

20-07-
2015

21-07-
2011

16-07-
1996

15-07-
1995

06-01-
2010

26-12-
1991

02-01-
2017

07-08-
1981

12-04-
2010

06-01-
2017

15-07-
1999

07-08-
1986

14-07-
2010

15-07-
1998



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Rekha

Digvijay Kumar Singh

Renish Geevarghese

Abraham

Sujay K John

Ekta Kunda Arora

Alia Zaman

Sonia Davar

Resham Vinayak

Manjula Singh

Bikram Phookun

Sanil Unnikrishnan

Mahesh Gopalan

Smita Gandotra

Karen Gabriel

Rakhi Thareja

Annie Samson Peters

Prashanto Chatterjee

Sangeeta Sethi

Benston John

Sangeeta Sachdeva

Shruti Thakur

Ajay Ranjan Tripathi

Hannah Varkey

Kanika Malik

Nikhil Mahant

Jaspreet Kaur

32

33

32

43

39

32

55

36

56

53

37

42

44

54

34

27

40

53

29

51

34

61

30

33

31

36

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

35

23

72

36

198

30

360

24

348

264

38

172

128

300

140

27

192

368

61

248

372

77

90

90

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

19-01-
2012

07-04-
2015

26-08-
2003

04-01-
2016

16-07-
1988

20-07-
2016

10-07-
2010

30-07-
1996

20-05-
2015

26-08-
2010

15-07-
2000

22-02-
1993

27-07-
2009

21-07-
2016

15-07-
2003

09-11-
1987

16-03-
2015

17-07-
1998

13-01-
2017

13-07-
1987

11-03-
2015

20-07-
2016

02-01-
2017

06-04-
2015

18-05-
2018



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Sanjeev Kumar
Grewal

Ashutosh Dayal

Mathur

Geetanjali Sethi

Tasneem

Suhrawardy

Natasha W Vashisht

Rene Saksena

Priyanka Thakral

Nandita Narain

Divya Bhambri

Leema Mohan

Paliwal

Pankaj Kumar Mishra

Annu Malhotra

Amrita Tulika

Themeem T

S K Chakravartty

Violet Rajeshwari

Macwan

Gunjan Pradhan

Kashif Ahmed

Hunny Gaur

Saumaly Ghosh

Abhinav Gupta

Rohit Wanchoo

Neelam Saxena

Ashley N P

Aditya Pratap Deo

Soofia Siddique

54

59

39

53

43

57

29

59

32

43

50

44

55

37

57

35

38

34

31

29

46

61

64

37

47

)

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Tech

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

340

180

319

228

402

42

90

240

276

228

300

34

396

156

108

108

24

30

252

395

408

96

181

242

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-08-
1992

12-08-
1981

07-08-
2007

02-12-
1991

15-07-
2006

16-07-
1985

20-07-
2016

04-08-
1981

24-07-
2013

16-07-
1998

15-07-
2002

02-06-
2010

24-07-
2000

11-09-
2015

10-12-
1985

16-07-
2005

20-07-
2017

01-04-
2015

03-08-
2016

04-01-
2016

15-07-
2002

10-09-
1981

20-10-
1984

21-07-
2010

20-07-
1998

09-09-
1998

18-05-
2018



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Shabnam Johry

Sanjay Rao Ayde

Naina Dayal

Piyush Bansal

Anju Parvathy

Walter Menezes

Jaspreet Kaur

Santhust

Shivali Malhotra

Rajni Gupta

Shrishti Gupta

Jayesh Vyas

John Varghese

59

58

43

25

25

43

40

30

31

26

27

26

51

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

426

360

145

46

120

107

288

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-07-
1985

01-11-
1988

01-09-
2010

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2016

01-08-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

26-07-
2017

01-03-
2016



