

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-22470 Institute Name: St. Stephen `s College

Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	20
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	410	410	410			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	75	75				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program (s)]	591	658	1249	381	868	0	158	155	8	47	97
PG [2 Years Program (s)]	52	54	106	50	56	0	10	7	0	7	3

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of select Studie
(2013-14)	410	396	(2015-16)	367	92	550000 (Five Lakh Fifty Thousand)	103
(2014-15)	410	401	(2016-17)	354	66	750000 (Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand)	105
(2015-16)	410	432	(2017-18)	371	70	600000 (Six Lakhs)	85

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of s selecter Studies
(2014-15)	75	60	(2015-16)	57	0	0 (Zero)	8
(2015-16)	75	52	(2016-17)	46	0	0 (Zero)	6
(2016-17)	75	52	(2017-18)	47	0	0 (Zero)	7

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	201
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excl	uding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1565025 (Fifteen Lakh Sixty Five Th ousand Twenty Five)	607239 (Six Lakh Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Nine)	619058 (Six Lakh nd Fifty Eight)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1591474 (Fifteen Lakh Ninety One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy F our)	73585 (Seventy Three Thousand Fi ve Hundred Eighty Five)	69960 (Sixty Nine Hundred Sixty)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	166728 (One Lakh Sixty Six Thousa nd Seven Hundred Twenty Eight)	1757109 (Seventeen Lakh Fifty Sev enThousand One Hundred Nine)	1262237 (Twelve housand Two Hu n)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	161258046 (Sixteen Crore Twelve L akh Fifty Eight Thousand Forty Six)	154735630 (Fifteen Crore Forty Se ven Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Thirty)	142641444 (Fourt y Six Lakh Forty C ur Hundred Forty
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	15615569 (One Crore Fifty Six Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Six ty Nine)	18034488 (One Crore Eighty Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundre d Eighty Eight)	17204945 (One C Lakh Four Thousa d Forty Five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	216207 (Two Lakh Slxteen Thousa nd Two Hundred Seven)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60' buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60 [,] buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
------	------	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------------	-----------------

1	Vibha Sharma	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	17-07- 1995	
2	Aditi Gupta	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
3	Archana Chopra	55	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	372	Yes	Yes	13-07- 1987	
4	Manisha Agarwal	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2016	
5	Anurag Malhotra	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	232	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999	
6	P Jacob Cherian	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1992	
7	Chinkhanlun Guite	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	13-05- 2015	
8	Sabina Kazmi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2016	
9	Jaideep Pandey	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	19	Yes	Yes	10-01- 2017	
10	Malay Neerav	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	04-08- 1986	
11	Shamim Ahmed	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2007	
12	Jyotirmoy Maity	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	40	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2016	
13	Silika Mohapatra	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2015	
14	Sonali Batra	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2011	
15	Poonam Kalra	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	275	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1996	
16	Chandra Bhushan Jha	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1995	
17	Harish Kumar Yadav	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2010	
18	Sangeeta Luthra Sharma	57	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	346	Yes	Yes	26-12- 1991	
19	Ann Susan Aleyas	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	22	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2017	
20	M S Frank	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1981	
21	Satish Kumar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	12-04- 2010	
22	Pia David	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2017	
23	Radha Mohan	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999	
24	Sunita Prasher	57	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	405	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1986	
25	Abhishek Singh	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	132	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2010	
26	Sanjay Kumar	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1998	

27	Rekha	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2016	
28	Digvijay Kumar Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	
29	Renish Geevarghese Abraham	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2012	
30	Sujay K John	43	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	36	Yes	Yes	07-04- 2015	
31	Ekta Kunda Arora	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	198	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2003	
32	Alia Zaman	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	30	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2016	
33	Sonia Davar	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1988	
34	Resham Vinayak	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	No	20-07- 2016	18-05- 2018
35	Manjula Singh	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2010	
36	Bikram Phookun	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	30-07- 1996	
37	Sanil Unnikrishnan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	20-05- 2015	
38	Mahesh Gopalan	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2010	
39	Smita Gandotra	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2000	
40	Karen Gabriel	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	22-02- 1993	
41	Rakhi Thareja	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2009	
42	Annie Samson Peters	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	27	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2016	
43	Prashanto Chatterjee	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2003	
44	Sangeeta Sethi	53	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	368	Yes	Yes	09-11- 1987	
45	Benston John	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	61	Yes	Yes	16-03- 2015	
46	Sangeeta Sachdeva	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	17-07- 1998	
47	Shruti Thakur	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	13-01- 2017	
48	Ajay Ranjan Tripathi	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	13-07- 1987	
49	Hannah Varkey	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	77	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2015	
50	Kanika Malik	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2016	
51	Nikhil Mahant	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	90	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2017	
52	Jaspreet Kaur	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	06-04- 2015	

53	Sanjeev Kumar	54	Associate	Male	M.A	340	Yes	Yes	24-08-	
	Grewal		Professor						1992	
54	Ashutosh Dayal Mathur	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	12-08- 1981	
55	Geetanjali Sethi	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2007	
56	Tasneem Suhrawardy	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	319	Yes	Yes	02-12- 1991	
57	Natasha W Vashisht	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2006	
58	Rene Saksena	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	402	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1985	
59	Priyanka Thakral	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	42	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2016	
60	Nandita Narain	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	444	Yes	Yes	04-08- 1981	
61	Divya Bhambri	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	90	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2013	
62	Leema Mohan Paliwal	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1998	
63	Pankaj Kumar Mishra	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2002	
64	Annu Malhotra	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2010	
65	Amrita Tulika	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2000	
66	Themeem T	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	34	Yes	Yes	11-09- 2015	
67	S K Chakravartty	57	Associate Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	396	Yes	Yes	10-12- 1985	
68	Violet Rajeshwari Macwan	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2005	
69	Gunjan Pradhan	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	108	Yes	No	20-07- 2017	18-05- 2018
70	Kashif Ahmed	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	108	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2015	
71	Hunny Gaur	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2016	
72	Saumaly Ghosh	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	30	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2016	
73	Abhinav Gupta	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2002	
74	Rohit Wanchoo	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	10-09- 1981	
75	Neelam Saxena	64	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	408	Yes	Yes	20-10- 1984	
76	Ashley N P	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2010	
77	Aditya Pratap Deo	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	181	Yes	Yes	20-07- 1998	
78	Soofia Siddique	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	242	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1998	

79	Shabnam Johry	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	426	Yes	Yes	16-07- 1985	
80	Sanjay Rao Ayde	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	360	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1988	
81	Naina Dayal	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2010	
82	Piyush Bansal	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
83	Anju Parvathy	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	46	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
84	Walter Menezes	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
85	Jaspreet Kaur	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2016	
86	Santhust	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017	
87	Shivali Malhotra	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
88	Rajni Gupta	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
89	Shrishti Gupta	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	12	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2017	
90	Jayesh Vyas	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2017	
91	John Varghese	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2016	